
Team Results Management

Meet Entries   Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Event Entries for: Macomb Dakota

Mens
4x800 Relay
V: 4 | JV: 8 Seed

V-A1 12 David Carnago
V-A2 11 Joseph Jaster
V-A3 11 Jacob Williams
V-A4 12 Joshua VanSlambrouck
JV-A1 9 Matthew Singer
JV-A2 9 Jacob Harberts
JV-A3 9 Andrew Milosavlevski
JV-A4 9 Aaron Taylor
JV-B1 11 Nathan Parker
JV-B2 12 Kyle Fedolak
JV-B3 11 Tyler Webb
JV-B4 9 Anthony Galasso

 
110m Hurdles
V: 3 | JV: 5 Seed

V 11 Kyle Kresnak 17.34
V 12 Andrew Astromovich 17.74
V 10 Justin Tamplin 18.37
JV 12 Aaron Barbera 18.47
JV 9 Jordan Vernon 18.85
JV 11 Dylan Marx 19.42
JV 9 Kyle Peters 21.05
JV 11 Calogero Maniaci 21.12

 
100 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 39 Seed

V 12 Jeron Kelley 11.06
V 12 Dawson Sloan 12.39
V 12 Qur'an Rozier
JV 12 Vincenzo D'Onofrio 12.35
JV 10 Anthony Tilley 12.60
JV 9 Andrew Dok 12.81
JV 11 Cameron Raybon 12.87
JV 9 Jacob Vought 12.89
JV 11 Johnathan Prieur 13.00
JV 9 Adam Shereda 13.07
JV 11 Joseph Daniels 13.10
JV 9 Benjamin Holman 13.72
JV 9 Ryan Mancini 13.80
JV 9 Alex Crawford 13.81
JV 11 Darien Wallace 13.87
JV 11 Nicholas Taylor 13.90
JV 11 Jacque Miller 13.93
JV 9 Elijah Nichols 14.27
JV 9 Anthony Kelsey 14.29
JV 10 Adrian Bordeianu 14.34
JV 10 Shayan Iqbal 14.43
JV 9 Landon Julius 14.47
JV 9 Kevin Caragay 14.57
JV 10 Ishmail Bazzi 14.70
JV 9 Jonathan Kwapisz 14.71
JV 10 Adam Krasicky 14.76
JV 9 Nicholas Nguyen 14.97
JV 10 Trevor Jarred Rost 15.12
JV 10 Tyler Kijek 15.27

Womens
4x800 Relay
V: 4 | JV: 0 Seed

V-A1 11 Angie Zefi
V-A2 10 Jemma Kelly
V-A3 9 Katelyn Slone
V-A4 12 Elizabeth Gray

 
100m Hurdles
V: 3 | JV: 8 Seed

V 12 Brianna Schenk 17.32
V 11 McKenna Wojcicki 17.41
V 11 Savannah McLauchlan 19.24
JV 10 Shannon Blaszkowski 19.89
JV 9 Lauren Schlackman 19.89
JV 9 Kelly Parker 20.26
JV 9 Jenna O'Bryan 20.38
JV 10 Maya Thomas 20.44
JV 9 Emma Eveland 20.56
JV 9 Riley Petz 21.88
JV 11 Kayla Rhein 23.56

 
100 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 31 Seed

V 9 Jessica Bennett 13.52
V 11 Nadia Galloway 13.91
V 12 Brenna Butkovich
JV 10 Jada Tullos 13.99
JV 11 Zyair Clark 14.35
JV 11 Samiah Banks-Oliver 14.37
JV 10 Majesty Coleman 14.61
JV 9 Kaylah Jackson 14.68
JV 9 Alyssa Kozianowski 14.69
JV 9 Kai Lin Hansbrough 14.73
JV 9 Janiya Hamblin 14.75
JV 10 Kayleigh King 15.27
JV 9 Jaida Young 15.44
JV 9 Makenzie Keck 15.78
JV 9 LaNia Nichols 15.89
JV 10 Brooklynn Fergerson 16.17
JV 10 Haley Putnam 16.21
JV 9 Celeste Bunk 16.77
JV 11 Faith Brigham 16.78
JV 10 Keirah Williams 16.88
JV 10 Kaitlyn Stawecki 17.00
JV 9 Lola Larrison 17.23
JV 10 Gabriella Sejnowski 17.27
JV 9 Lauren Tremper 17.27
JV 9 Kirsten Murray 17.28
JV 9 Emma Mathers 17.47
JV 10 Sofia Krstovski 19.21
JV 10 Natalya Dowell 19.40
JV 10 Clarissa Toyer 19.85
JV 10 Serafina Rozewski 22.50
JV 10 Sophia Nastasy
JV 10 Elizabeth Pressnell
JV 10 Abigale Simms
JV 9 Stefanie St. Pierre



JV 9 Adrian Tlatelpa 15.45
JV 9 Kyle Verellen 15.87
JV 9 Corbin Montpas 15.94
JV 9 Ayden Wisinski 15.94
JV 9 Dylan Laskowski 15.97
JV 11 Johnnie Small 15.99
JV 10 Joel Varghese 16.15
JV 9 Yasir Naji 16.30
JV 9 Ryan Blevins-Flack
JV 9 Kristian Dukaj
JV 10 Matthew Gomez
JV 11 Sheldon Khamtean
JV 10 Mario Skyferaj

 
4x200 Relay
V: 4 | JV: 8 Seed

V-A1 12 Dawson Sloan 1:33.00
V-A2 12 Vincenzo D'Onofrio 1:33.00
V-A3 11 Gabriel Holman 1:33.00
V-A4 12 Jeron Kelley 1:33.00
JV-A1 10 Adrian Bordeianu
JV-A2 10 Mouhammadou Mbengue
JV-A3 9 Alex Crawford
JV-A4 9 Luke Waschewski
JV-B1 11 Noah Waschewski
JV-B2 11 Logan Reneau
JV-B3 9 Aaron Taylor
JV-B4 12 Kyle Fedolak

 
1600 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 42 Seed

V 9 Matthew Singer 4:55.84
V 12 David Carnago
V 11 Joseph Jaster
JV 11 Jacob Williams 4:56.45
JV 11 Ethan Soave 5:00.02
JV 9 Jacob Harberts 5:00.28
JV 9 Christopher Villaire 5:11.84
JV 11 Andrew Merrifield 5:12.30
JV 10 Cameron Stermer 5:14.99
JV 10 Antonio Loukas 5:19.04
JV 9 Caden Ott 5:19.58
JV 11 Matthew Thomas 5:20.51
JV 9 Andrew Milosavlevski 5:20.65
JV 10 Nathan Vohs 5:23.11
JV 11 Cole Tracy 5:28.18
JV 10 Logan Gilbertson 5:28.89
JV 9 Nicholas Bryant 5:32.99
JV 11 Michael Jesue 5:33.76
JV 10 Ryan Nagel 5:36.44
JV 10 Adam Randazzo 5:36.86
JV 10 Brandon Ung 5:37.80
JV 9 Alfonso Moceri 5:39.70
JV 11 Joseph Bednar 5:41.00
JV 10 Jacob Sand 5:42.51
JV 9 Connor Whitaker 5:44.50
JV 10 Adam Zieleniewski 5:48.75
JV 11 Dominic Kanalos 5:48.80
JV 11 Reid Gwyn 5:54.27
JV 9 David Collar 5:56.44
JV 11 Evan DeCook 5:58.10
JV 11 Sean Whitaker 6:01.50
JV 9 Shane Wilemski 6:08.00
JV 10 Jacob Sulewski 6:09.30
JV 9 Andrew Kaul 6:10.84

 
4x200 Relay
V: 8 | JV: 0 Seed

V-A1 10 Jada Tullos 1:53.90
V-A2 9 Jessica Bennett 1:53.90
V-A3 10 Airiana Louie-Cameron 1:53.90
V-A4 12 Brenna Butkovich 1:53.90
V-B1 11 Nadia Galloway 1:55.00
V-B2 11 Samiah Banks-Oliver 1:55.00
V-B3 12 Taiyana Battiste 1:55.00
V-B4 10 Zoe' Galloway 1:55.00

 
1600 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 12 Seed

V 11 Rylie Yager 6:05.58
V 10 Heidi Palmer 6:14.10
V 9 Emma Myziuk 6:17.36
JV 12 Lauren Campbell 6:24.48
JV 11 Brenna Fauer 6:30.37
JV 9 Allison Ferguson 6:33.97
JV 11 Rachel Patterson 6:35.20
JV 11 Abigail Bojanowski 6:38.05
JV 10 Samantha Dobies 6:41.90
JV 10 Kaitlyn Strukel 7:10.47
JV 9 Nicole Campbell 7:10.90
JV 9 Ella Garbarino 7:14.71
JV 10 Abigail VanSlambrouck 7:30.90
JV 12 Melanie Czempiel 7:42.25
JV 11 Hannah Ruff 7:47.68

 
4x100 Relay
V: 8 | JV: 0 Seed

V-A1 10 Jada Tullos 53.23
V-A2 10 Airiana Louie-Cameron 53.23
V-A3 11 Samiah Banks-Oliver 53.23
V-A4 12 Brenna Butkovich 53.23
V-B1 11 Nadia Galloway 54.00
V-B2 11 Zyair Clark 54.00
V-B3 12 Taiyana Battiste 54.00
V-B4 10 Zoe' Galloway 54.00

 
400 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 9 Seed

V 9 Jessica Bennett 1:03.44
V 10 Zoe' Galloway 1:06.96
V 10 Airiana Louie-Cameron 1:09.26
JV 10 Majesty Coleman 1:10.91
JV 12 Taiyana Battiste 1:12.84
JV 11 Payton Garbarino 1:16.43
JV 12 Sheila-Marie Payne 1:21.30
JV 10 Haley Mackin 1:25.05
JV 11 Kaitlyn Glefke
JV 9 Kaylah Jackson
JV 10 Sophia Nastasy
JV 10 Abigail VanSlambrouck

 
300m Hurdles
V: 3 | JV: 7 Seed

V 11 McKenna Wojcicki 50.58
V 10 Alexa Hempel 51.83
V 12 Brianna Schenk 53.28
JV 10 Shannon Blaszkowski 55.63
JV 9 Jenna O'Bryan 1:02.18
JV 9 Kelly Parker 1:02.74
JV 9 Lauren Schlackman 1:02.85



JV 9 Evan Misajlovski 6:11.30
JV 11 Matthew Palazzolo 6:13.30
JV 10 Nolan Cooper 6:15.90
JV 9 Jack Pertile 6:27.60
JV 9 Jack Torpey 7:05.40
JV 12 David Huang 7:07.50
JV 9 Max Kruk 7:58.71
JV 9 Henry Huang 8:08.10
JV 9 Jake Anargyros
JV 11 Marc Delacruz
JV 11 Nathaniel Evatt

 
4x100 Relay
V: 5 | JV: 4 Seed

V-A1 12 Qur'an Rozier 43.80
V-A2 11 Gabriel Holman 43.80
V-A3 12 Dawson Sloan 43.80
V-A4 12 Jeron Kelley 43.80
V-A5 12 Vincenzo D'Onofrio 43.80
JV-A1 10 Adrian Bordeianu
JV-A2 10 Joel Varghese
JV-A3 11 Cameron Raybon
JV-A4 10 Anthony Tilley

 
400 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 29 Seed

V 11 Nathan Parker 55.68
V 10 Jeremy Matzinger 57.21
V 11 Tyler Webb 58.60
JV 11 Logan Reneau 1:00.94
JV 9 Luke Waschewski 1:01.20
JV 11 Cameron Raybon 1:02.32
JV 9 Elijah Nichols 1:02.37
JV 9 Andrew Dok 1:05.20
JV 11 Sheldon Khamtean 1:05.56
JV 9 Landon Julius 1:07.23
JV 11 Nicholas Taylor 1:08.16
JV 11 Johnathan Prieur 1:08.71
JV 9 Jacob Vought 1:08.90
JV 9 Anthony Kelsey 1:09.03
JV 9 Benjamin Holman 1:09.69
JV 10 Trevor Jarred Rost 1:11.61
JV 9 Nicholas Nguyen 1:14.26
JV 9 Jonathan Kwapisz 1:16.48
JV 9 Pryce James 1:23.25
JV 10 Haaris Minhas 1:35.47
JV 9 Jake Anargyros
JV 10 Ishmail Bazzi
JV 9 Ryan Blevins-Flack
JV 11 Joseph Daniels
JV 9 Kristian Dukaj
JV 10 Matthew Gomez
JV 10 Shayan Iqbal
JV 9 Dylan Laskowski
JV 9 Ryan Mancini
JV 11 Jacque Miller
JV 10 Mario Skyferaj
JV 9 Ayden Wisinski

 
300m Hurdles
V: 2 | JV: 5 Seed

V 10 Justin Tamplin 43.50
V 11 Kyle Kresnak 44.03
JV 11 Dylan Marx 48.15
JV 12 Andrew Astromovich 49.83

JV 10 Maya Thomas 1:04.57
JV 9 Riley Petz 1:05.39
JV 9 Emma Eveland 1:12.50

 
800 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 11 Seed

V 11 Angie Zefi 2:43.90
V 10 Jemma Kelly 2:45.30
V 12 Elizabeth Gray 2:52.00
JV 12 Lauren Campbell 3:01.20
JV 9 Emma Myziuk 3:02.50
JV 11 Rachel Patterson 3:04.90
JV 9 Allison Ferguson 3:13.50
JV 9 Ella Garbarino 3:14.80
JV 10 Samantha Dobies 3:16.20
JV 9 Nicole Campbell 3:17.50
JV 11 Abigail Bojanowski 3:20.10
JV 11 Hannah Ruff 3:23.90
JV 12 Melanie Czempiel
JV 9 Katelyn Slone

 
200 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 42 Seed

V 9 Jessica Bennett 28.59
V 12 Brenna Butkovich 29.87
V 10 Jada Tullos 29.88
JV 10 Airiana Louie-Cameron 28.08
JV 11 Zyair Clark 29.72
JV 11 Samiah Banks-Oliver 30.67
JV 10 Shannon Blaszkowski 30.70
JV 12 Taiyana Battiste 30.83
JV 9 Kaylah Jackson 30.83
JV 9 Makenzie Keck 31.43
JV 9 Kirsten Murray 31.81
JV 9 Kai Lin Hansbrough 31.84
JV 10 Abigale Simms 32.03
JV 9 Janiya Hamblin 32.10
JV 10 Majesty Coleman 32.31
JV 9 Lauren Tremper 32.54
JV 11 Sage Parrish 33.36
JV 9 Jaida Young 33.38
JV 10 Kaitlyn Strukel 33.56
JV 9 Kelly Parker 33.68
JV 9 LaNia Nichols 33.79
JV 10 Brooklynn Fergerson 34.07
JV 11 Hailey Servedio 34.36
JV 9 Celeste Bunk 34.60
JV 11 Faith Brigham 35.10
JV 9 Stefanie St. Pierre 35.51
JV 10 Keirah Williams 35.70
JV 10 Gabriella Sejnowski 36.05
JV 9 Lola Larrison 36.16
JV 10 Haley Putnam 36.34
JV 10 Kaitlyn Stawecki 36.34
JV 9 Riley Petz 36.42
JV 10 Serafina Rozewski 37.10
JV 11 Kaitlyn Glefke 37.13
JV 9 Emma Eveland 37.46
JV 9 Alyssa Kozianowski 37.61
JV 9 Emma Mathers 37.62
JV 10 Elizabeth Pressnell 38.67
JV 10 Sophia Nastasy 40.80
JV 10 Sofia Krstovski 41.23
JV 10 Clarissa Toyer 43.47
JV 10 Natalya Dowell 44.54



JV 12 Aaron Barbera 50.48
JV 9 Kyle Peters 55.81
JV 11 Tyler Webb

 
800 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 25 Seed

V 12 Joshua VanSlambrouck 2:09.60
V 12 Kyle Fedolak 2:15.30
V 11 Jacob Williams 2:23.40
JV 9 Jacob Harberts 2:24.40
JV 9 Anthony Galasso 2:27.00
JV 10 Adam Zieleniewski 2:36.80
JV 11 Joseph Bednar 2:38.40
JV 12 Colin Swanson 2:38.60
JV 11 Evan DeCook 2:39.80
JV 11 Dominic Kanalos 2:41.60
JV 9 Shane Wilemski 2:44.90
JV 9 Evan Misajlovski 2:51.10
JV 10 Nolan Cooper 2:56.40
JV 9 Jack Pertile 2:57.60
JV 9 Jack Torpey 3:15.80
JV 12 David Huang 3:18.90
JV 11 Marc Delacruz 3:39.50
JV 9 Max Kruk 3:44.80
JV 9 Henry Huang 3:49.60
JV 11 Nathaniel Evatt
JV 10 Logan Gilbertson
JV 10 Antonio Loukas
JV 10 Mouhammadou Mbengue
JV 9 Andrew Milosavlevski
JV 10 Ryan Nagel
JV 9 Matthew Singer
JV 9 Aaron Taylor
JV 11 Noah Waschewski

 
200 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 49 Seed

V 12 Jeron Kelley 24.10
V 11 Gabriel Holman 24.36
V 12 Qur'an Rozier 25.37
JV 10 Jeremy Matzinger 25.46
JV 9 Zachary Webb 25.75
JV 12 Dawson Sloan 25.83
JV 9 Andrew Dok 25.85
JV 10 Joel Varghese 26.29
JV 11 Johnnie Small 26.41
JV 11 Cameron Raybon 26.89
JV 9 Jordan Vernon 27.11
JV 9 Alex Crawford 27.40
JV 9 Elijah Nichols 27.46
JV 11 Darien Wallace 27.72
JV 10 Adrian Bordeianu 27.86
JV 11 Joseph Daniels 28.02
JV 9 Luke Waschewski 28.02
JV 9 Kristian Dukaj 28.30
JV 9 Benjamin Holman 28.32
JV 9 Anthony Kelsey 28.68
JV 10 Mouhammadou Mbengue 28.69
JV 9 Jacob Vought 29.55
JV 9 Ryan Mancini 29.77
JV 9 Landon Julius 30.00
JV 9 Pryce James 31.10
JV 10 Adam Krasicky 31.29
JV 9 Kevin Caragay 31.38
JV 10 Trevor Jarred Rost 31.49

JV 11 Kaylee Koch
JV 10 Haley Mackin
JV 11 Kayla Rhein

 
3200 Meters
V: 4 | JV: 0 Seed

V 10 Heidi Palmer 13:58.00
V 11 Brenna Fauer 15:01.00
V 11 Hannah Faustyn
V 11 Rylie Yager

 
4x400 Relay
V: 53 | JV: 0 Seed

V-A1 10 Alexa Hempel
V-A2 10 Jemma Kelly
V-A3 11 Angie Zefi
V-A4 11 McKenna Wojcicki
V-A5 10 Majesty Coleman
V-B1 9 Emma Myziuk
V-B2 9 Katelyn Slone
V-B3 9 Ella Garbarino
V-B4 9 Allison Ferguson
V-C1 11 Payton Garbarino
V-C2 11 Abigail Bojanowski
V-C3 12 Elizabeth Gray
V-C4 12 Sheila-Marie Payne
V-D1 12 Lauren Campbell
V-D2 11 Sage Parrish
V-D3 11 Hannah Ruff
V-D4 11 Rachel Patterson
V-E1 9 Nicole Campbell
V-E2 12 Melanie Czempiel
V-E3 10 Kaitlyn Strukel
V-E4 9 Kelly Parker
V-F1 10 Shannon Blaszkowski
V-F2 12 Brianna Schenk
V-F3 9 Lauren Schlackman
V-F4 9 Riley Petz
V-G1 11 Zyair Clark
V-G2 11 Faith Brigham
V-G3 9 Jaida Young
V-G4 11 Kaitlyn Glefke
V-H1 9 Celeste Bunk
V-H2 9 Makenzie Keck
V-H3 9 Emma Eveland
V-H4 9 Alyssa Kozianowski
V-I1 10 Samantha Dobies
V-I2 10 Haley Mackin
V-I3 10 Kayleigh King
V-I4 10 Gabriella Sejnowski
V-J1 10 Brooklynn Fergerson
V-J2 9 Janiya Hamblin
V-J3 9 Kai Lin Hansbrough
V-J4 9 LaNia Nichols
V-K1 10 Elizabeth Pressnell
V-K2 10 Haley Putnam
V-K3 10 Sofia Krstovski
V-K4 10 Kaitlyn Stawecki
V-L1 9 Lola Larrison
V-L2 9 Jenna O'Bryan
V-L3 9 Emma Mathers
V-L4 9 Kirsten Murray
V-M1 10 Clarissa Toyer
V-M2 9 Lauren Tremper
V-M3 10 Abigail VanSlambrouck



JV 9 Kyle Verellen 31.58
JV 9 Kyle Peters 31.88
JV 9 Adrian Tlatelpa 31.94
JV 9 Jonathan Kwapisz 32.27
JV 9 Adam Shereda 32.28
JV 10 Tyler Kijek 32.55
JV 10 Mario Skyferaj 32.77
JV 9 Dylan Laskowski 33.11
JV 9 Nicholas Nguyen 33.11
JV 10 Ishmail Bazzi
JV 9 Ryan Blevins-Flack
JV 12 Vincenzo D'Onofrio
JV 10 Matthew Gomez
JV 10 Shayan Iqbal
JV 11 Sheldon Khamtean
JV 11 Calogero Maniaci
JV 11 Jacque Miller
JV 10 Haaris Minhas
JV 9 Corbin Montpas
JV 10 Noah Murray
JV 9 Yasir Naji
JV 11 Nicholas Taylor
JV 10 Anthony Tilley
JV 9 Ayden Wisinski

 
3200 Meters
V: 3 | JV: 19 Seed

V 11 Joseph Jaster 10:17.00
V 12 David Carnago 10:22.00
V 11 Ethan Soave 11:06.10
JV 9 Nicholas Bryant
JV 9 David Collar
JV 11 Reid Gwyn
JV 11 Michael Jesue
JV 9 Andrew Kaul
JV 11 Andrew Merrifield
JV 9 Caden Ott
JV 11 Matthew Palazzolo
JV 10 Adam Randazzo
JV 10 Jacob Sand
JV 10 Cameron Stermer
JV 10 Jacob Sulewski
JV 11 Matthew Thomas
JV 11 Cole Tracy
JV 10 Brandon Ung
JV 9 Christopher Villaire
JV 10 Nathan Vohs
JV 9 Connor Whitaker
JV 11 Sean Whitaker

 
4x400 Relay
V: 8 | JV: 85 Seed

V-A1 10 Justin Tamplin 3:35.00
V-A2 12 Joshua VanSlambrouck 3:35.00
V-A3 11 Nathan Parker 3:35.00
V-A4 10 Jeremy Matzinger 3:35.00
V-B1 9 Matthew Singer
V-B2 11 Kyle Kresnak
V-B3 11 Tyler Webb
V-B4 11 Noah Waschewski
JV-A1 11 Logan Reneau
JV-A2 11 Cole Tracy
JV-A3 10 Jacob Sand
JV-A4 12 Colin Swanson
JV-B1 11 Joseph Jaster

V-M4 Stefanie St. Pierre
 
Long Jump
V: 3 | JV: 3 Seed

V 11 Nadia Galloway 16' 2
V 12 Emily Droski 15' 11.5
V 10 Zoe' Galloway 15' 4
JV 11 Savannah McLauchlan 14' 11.25
JV 11 Hailey Servedio 12' 10
JV 10 Kayleigh King 9' 11.5

 
High Jump
V: 3 | JV: 6 Seed

V 11 Savannah McLauchlan 4' 11
V 12 Sheila-Marie Payne 4' 9
V 11 Kaylee Koch 4' 6
JV 10 Alexa Hempel 4' 6
JV 11 Hailey Servedio 4' 3
JV 10 Maya Thomas 4' 3
JV 9 Lauren Schlackman 4' 0
JV 9 Makenzie Keck
JV 9 Janiya Hamblin

 
Pole Vault
V: 3 | JV: 3 Seed

V 11 Kaylee Koch 11' 3
V 10 Alexa Hempel 9' 0
V 10 Abigale Simms 7' 6
JV 11 Savannah McLauchlan 6' 6
JV 9 Jenna O'Bryan 6' 6
JV 9 Stefanie St. Pierre

 
Shot Put
V: 3 | JV: 6 Seed

V 11 Autumn Majestic 29' 3.5
V 9 Janan Khalil 28' 11
V 9 Jennifer Zaprawa 28' 3
JV 12 Chloe Hadden 26' 11
JV 9 Angelina Chynoweth 23' 7
JV 12 Jordan Demrose 23' 5
JV 9 Michelle Teremi 22' 0
JV 11 Haley Moore 21' 7
JV 11 Kaylee Koch

 
Discus
V: 3 | JV: 6 Seed

V 12 Emily Droski 130' 5
V 11 Autumn Majestic 94' 10
V 9 Janan Khalil 93' 1
JV 12 Chloe Hadden 88' 3
JV 9 Jennifer Zaprawa 85' 11.5
JV 9 Angelina Chynoweth 84' 9
JV 12 Jordan Demrose 73' 6
JV 11 Haley Moore 53' 1
JV 9 Michelle Teremi

 



JV-B2 11 Jacob Williams
JV-B3 9 Christopher Villaire
JV-B4 9 Aaron Taylor
JV-C1 12 Kyle Fedolak
JV-C2 11 Ethan Soave
JV-C3 9 Anthony Galasso
JV-C4 11 Reid Gwyn
JV-D1 9 Andrew Milosavlevski
JV-D2 11 Andrew Merrifield
JV-D3 10 Logan Gilbertson
JV-D4 10 Brandon Ung
JV-E1 12 David Carnago
JV-E2 10 Cameron Stermer
JV-E3 10 Antonio Loukas
JV-E4 9 Caden Ott
JV-F1 10 Jacob Sulewski
JV-F2 9 Shane Wilemski
JV-F3 9 Max Kruk
JV-F4 10 Nolan Cooper
JV-G1 9 Evan Misajlovski
JV-G2 11 Dominic Kanalos
JV-G3 9 Andrew Kaul
JV-G4 9 Henry Huang
JV-H1 11 Sean Whitaker
JV-H2 11 Matthew Thomas
JV-H3 9 David Collar
JV-H4 12 David Huang
JV-I1 9 Jacob Harberts
JV-I2 9 Connor Whitaker
JV-I3 10 Adam Zieleniewski
JV-I4 11 Marc Delacruz
JV-J1 10 Nathan Vohs
JV-J2 9 Jake Anargyros
JV-J3 10 Adam Randazzo
JV-J4 9 Jack Pertile
JV-K1 11 Michael Jesue
JV-K2 11 Matthew Palazzolo
JV-K3 9 Nicholas Bryant
JV-K4 9 Jack Torpey
JV-L1 12 Andrew Astromovich
JV-L2 12 Aaron Barbera
JV-L3 11 Dylan Marx
JV-L4 9 Kyle Peters
JV-M1 10 Mouhammadou Mbengue
JV-M2 10 Joel Varghese
JV-M3 9 Pryce James
JV-M4 9 Jacob Vought
JV-N1 9 Elijah Nichols
JV-N2 11 Johnathan Prieur
JV-N3 9 Kyle Verellen
JV-N4 10 Trevor Jarred Rost
JV-O1 9 Zachary Webb
JV-O2 10 Anthony Tilley
JV-O3 9 Anthony Kelsey
JV-O4 9 Andrew Dok
JV-P1 9 Luke Waschewski
JV-P2 9 Adam Shereda
JV-P3 9 Nicholas Nguyen
JV-P4 9 Adrian Tlatelpa
JV-Q1 10 Noah Murray
JV-Q2 10 Mario Skyferaj
JV-Q3 9 Corbin Montpas
JV-Q4 9 Yasir Naji
JV-R1 11 Darien Wallace
JV-R2 11 Jacque Miller



JV-R3 11 Joseph Daniels
JV-R4 11 Nathaniel Evatt
JV-R5 11 Calogero Maniaci
JV-S1 9 Ryan Mancini
JV-S2 9 Jonathan Kwapisz
JV-S3 9 Dylan Laskowski
JV-S4 9 Landon Julius
JV-T1 10 Adam Krasicky
JV-T2 10 Tyler Kijek
JV-T3 10 Shayan Iqbal
JV-T4 10 Matthew Gomez
JV-U1 9 Ryan Blevins-Flack
JV-U2 10 Ishmail Bazzi
JV-U3 9 Kevin Caragay
JV-U4 9 Kristian Dukaj

 
Long Jump
V: 3 | JV: 8 Seed

V 11 Gabriel Holman 18' 8.5
V 12 Qur'an Rozier 17' 2.5
V 11 Sheldon Khamtean 17' 2
JV 10 Noah Murray 18' 2.75
JV 11 Kyle Kresnak 17' 3.5
JV 9 Jordan Vernon 16' 9.25
JV 9 Benjamin Holman 15' 4.25
JV 9 Anthony Galasso 14' 8
JV 9 Kevin Caragay 11' 9
JV 9 Alex Crawford
JV 9 Zachary Webb

 
High Jump
V: 3 | JV: 4 Seed

V 9 Zachary Webb 6' 0
V 11 Nathan Parker 5' 9
V 12 Colin Swanson 5' 9
JV 11 Johnnie Small 5' 6
JV 11 Andrew Merrifield 5' 4
JV 10 Justin Tamplin
JV 9 Jordan Vernon

 
Pole Vault
V: 3 | JV: 3 Seed

V 10 Noah Murray 10' 6
V 9 Ayden Wisinski 9' 0
V 9 Caden Ott 8' 0
JV 9 Corbin Montpas
JV 9 Yasir Naji
JV 11 Johnnie Small

 
Shot Put
V: 3 | JV: 12 Seed

V 12 Jason Ribbentrop 48' 2
V 10 Brandon Ross 47' 7
V 12 Rahmi Khalil 38' 7
JV 12 Brenden Sharrer 37' 10
JV 12 Jacob Zmija 33' 9
JV 9 Griffin McInnes 32' 4
JV 11 Ryan Penner 29' 7
JV 10 Christopher Mancani 29' 4
JV 11 Aaron Kuc 28' 4
JV 9 Joshua Stokes 27' 0
JV 11 Nicholas Taylor 26' 3
JV 11 Calogero Maniaci 26' 2
JV 9 Angelo Moeller 23' 0.25
JV 10 Haaris Minhas
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JV 12 Devonte Powell
 
Discus
V: 3 | JV: 10 Seed

V 12 Jason Ribbentrop 164' 11
V 10 Brandon Ross 138' 3
V 12 Rahmi Khalil 120' 1
JV 12 Brenden Sharrer 78' 9
JV 10 Christopher Mancani 74' 8
JV 9 Griffin McInnes 70' 2.5
JV 12 Jacob Zmija 64' 5
JV 9 Joshua Stokes 63' 11.5
JV 9 Angelo Moeller 59' 4
JV 11 Aaron Kuc 59' 3
JV 11 Ryan Penner 57' 9
JV 10 Haaris Minhas
JV 12 Devonte Powell
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